		AGENDA		
1.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE Invocation			
2.	ROLL CALL			
3.	MAYOR'S ADDRESS			
4.	APPI	APPROVAL OF MINUTES		
5.	APPROVAL OF CLAIMS			
6.	PUBLIC HEARINGS None			
7.	COMMUNICATIONS			
8.	COMMITTEE REPORTS			
9.	ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE			
10.	INTR A.	An Ordinance Fixing the Salaries for Elected City Officials for the City of Hammond, Indiana Commencing January 1, 2025 be it Ordained by the Common Council of the City of Hammond, Indiana Sponsored by Mayor Thomas M McDermott, Jr.	REFERENCE NO 24-31	
	B.	An Ordinance Authorizing the City Controller to Transfer Funds From One Line Item to Another Within Various City 2024 Budgets Sponsored by Janet Venecz	REFERENCE NO 24-32	
	C.	An Ordinance to Further Appropriate From the ARPA Coronavirus Local Fiscal Recovery Fund for Purposes that Fulfill the Intent of the American Rescue Plan Act (Version 4.0) Sponsored by Dave Woerpel Public Hearing on 12-30-24	REFERENCE NO 24-33	
	D.	Ordinance of the Common Council of the City of Hammond Authorizing the City of Hammond, Indiana, to Issue One or More Series of its Economic Development Revenue Bonds and Approving and Authorizing Other Actions in Respect Thereto Sponsored by Barry Tyler Jr. Petitioned by Hammond Redevelopment Commission	REFERENCE NO 24-34	
	E.	An Ordinance Respecting and Ratifying the Actions of the City of Hammond Board of Public Works and Safety Related to Traffic Regulation for 2024 Sponsored by Dave Woerpel	REFERENCE NO 24-35	

AGENDA cont.

F. An Ordinance Amending Ordinances 3601, 3947, 4304, 4307, 4678, 4880, 4951, REFERENCE NO. 8383, 8435, 8552, 8602, 8779, 8781, 8814, 8821, 8887, 8888, 8889, 9197, 9201, 24-36 9206, 9208, and 9446 Also Known as Sections 32.49, 94.061, 94.062, 150.025, 150.045, 150.058, 151.51, 150.125, 150.058, 154.40, 156.20 of the Hammond Municipal Code as it Pertains to Certain Fees and Procedures Relating to Building Contractors and Wastehauling and Administrative Services Provided by the Hammond Police Department Sponsored by Dave Woerpel

11. RESOLUTIONS REFERENCE NO.

- A. A Resolution Adopting a Supplemental Community Investment Plan (Version 4) 24R-21
 For the City of Hammond for the Use of Funds Provided Under the American Rescue
 Plan Act (ARPA)
 Sponsored by Dave Woerpel
- B. A Resolution of the Hammond Common Council Approving the First Amendment REFERENCE NO.

 To Development Agreement Among the City of Hammond, Indiana, the City of 24R-22

 Hammond Redevelopment Commission, the City of Hammond Economic Development

 Commission, and Crossroads Young Men's Christian Association, Inc.

 Sponsored by Barry Tyler Jr.

 Petitioned by Economic Development Department
- C. A Resolution to Appoint Suzette M. Kubacki to the Hammond Redevelopment Commission

 Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski

 REFERENCE NO. 24R-23
- 12. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS
- 13. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN